DATE ~ 05/06/2005 Columbia County Building Permit PERMIT

' This Permit Expires One Year From the Date of Issue 000023111

) APPLICANT ROBERT MINNELLA PHONE 352 486-0016
ADDRESS 11451 NE 83 TERR BRONSON EE- 32621
OWNER TAMMY PRINCE PHONE 352 495-5085
ADDRESS 1768 SW SHILOH STREET FT. WHITE FL 32038
CONTRACTOR AL PINSON PHONE 352 258-5888
LOCATION OF PROPERTY 47S, TL ON 27, TR ON SHILOH ST, 2 MILES ON LEFT, YELLOW/
BLACK
TYPE DEVELOPMENT MH,UTILITY ESTIMATED COST OF CONSTRUCTION .00
HEATED FLOOR AREA TOTAL AREA HEIGHT .00 STORIES
FOUNDATION WALLS ROOF PITCH ~_ [FLOOR
LAND USE & ZONING A-3 MAX. HEIGHT
Minimum Set Back Requirments: STREET-FRONT 30.00 REAR 25.00 SIDE 25.00
NO. EX.D.U. 0 FLOOD ZONE X DEVELOPMENT PERMIT NO.
PARCEL ID 14-75-16-04226-213 SUBDIVISION
LOT BLOCK PHASE UNIT TOTAL ACRES 5.06
e / —
000000649 Y IH0000019 y o {/M{/y M &\J
Culvert Permit No. Culvert Waiver Contractor's License Number Applicanb’éwncr/(‘ ontractor
CULVERT 05-0432-N BK Y
Driveway Connection Septic Tank Number LU & Zoning checked by Approved for Issuance New Resident

COMMENTS: ONE FOOT ABOVE THE ROAD

SPECIAL FAMILY LOT

Check # or Cash 2846

FOR BUILDING & ZONING DEPARTMENT ONLY oieiaf
Temporary Power Foundation Monolithic
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
Under slab rough-in plumbing Slab Sheathing/Nailing
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
Framing Rough-in plumbing above slab and below wood floor
date/app. by date/app. by
Rl Heat & Air Duct Peri. beam (Lintel)
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
Permanent power C.O. Final Culvert
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
M/H tie downs, blocking, electricity and plumbing Pool
‘ date/app. by date/app. by
Reconnection Pump pole Utility Pole
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
M/H Pole Travel Trailer Re-roof
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
BUILDING PERMIT FEE $ .00 CERTIFICATION FEE $ 00 SURCHARGE FEE § .00
MISC. FEES § 200.00 ZONING CERT.FEES$  50.00 FIREFEES 22.68 WASTEFEE $ 49.00
FLOOD ZONE DEVELOPMENT JEE $ CULVERT FEE $ TOTAL FEE _ 321.68
’.-—-'"-' SE————— e
INSPECTORS OFFICE /f CLERKS OFFICE }{/
L 1

NOTICE: IN ADDITION TO THE REQUIREMENTS OF THIS PERMIT, THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL RESTRICTIONS APPLICABLE TO THIS
PROPERTY THAT MAY BE FOUND IN THE PUBLIC RECORDS OF THIS COUNTY. AND THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL PERMITS REQUIRED
FROM OTHER GOVERNMENTAL ENTITIES SUCH AS WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICTS, STATE AGENCIES, OR FEDERAL AGENCIES.

"WARNING TO OWNER: YOUR FAILURE TO RECORD A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MAY RESULT IN YOUR PAYING TWICE F

IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTOR
BEFORE RECORDING YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT."

This Permit Must Be Prominently Posted on Premises During Construction

PLEASE NOTIFY THE COLUMBIA COUNTY BUILDING DEPARTMENT AT LEAST 24 HOURS IN ADVANCE OF EACH INSPECTION, IN ORDER
THAT IT MAY BE MADE WITHOUT DELAY OR INCONVIENCE, PHONE 758-1008. THIS PERMIT IS NOT VALID UNLESS THE WORK
AUTHORIZED BY IT IS COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS AFTER ISSUANCE.

The Issuance of this Permit Does Not Waive Compliance by Permittee with Deed Restrictions.
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PERMIT APPLICATION / MANUFACTURED HOME INSTAL TION APPLICATION
3 . . .

For Office Use Only Zoning Official_>LK.  ©c om0 Building Official 78 57/ ¢-2,-05
" AP# OFToY ~3°F Date Received___&/-)9- 05 3y LM Permit #i“q/ 23”/
Flood Zone g Development Permit N A Zoning _’£L‘__ Land Use Plan Map Category _.:"Jf -3
Comments_

Specra/ E;m%z, Lot

FEMA Map # Elevation Finished Floor River In Floodway

iZ/Site Plan with Setbacks shown @Environrnental Health Signed Site Plan @ Env. Health Release

L ell letter provided [ Existing Well 7 // Revised 9-23-04
* Property ID (4-75- lo—oty 224 -2 /3 Must have a copy of the property deed
* New Mobile Home - Used Mobile Home Year2005
*  Subdivision Information
* Applicant Ro bert M nellq Phone# (352)Yps-0o/c
* Address |4 QL AME 3 Tore %r‘akxbOh, FC 32621
* Name of Property Owner | 5 m:), pr dnee Phone#/352 )y g5-5045%

* (81 Address) 168 <, Shilon ® <+ Ft wiie 32038
= Circle the correct Power company -  FL Power & Light - @ y Electric
(CircleOne) -  suwannee Valley Electric - Progressive Energy
* Name of Owner of Mobile Home 1 o v is pr .nce Phone #(>552) /95- 5o 7 5

* Address o E)Ol( bo& H—;jﬁ\ 5';3(."0\53; . Lt 324ss

* Relationship to Property Owner <, ¢

* Current Number of Dwellings on Property -~

* LotSize 307 X (73 Total Acreage 5. o ¢

* Do you: Have an Existing Drive or need a Culvert Permit or a3 ul;ertM*
* Driving Directions 4] 7 < 4 1o 21 (TL 4 <in Shileh St cTR)

Gc) QLpploX 2 miles Jy Prop on e L4 u!/ (,'(e//omf-\'l 5/0({(

DSk M sign ", Dirive back 5p0¢ 4o site.,

* s this Mobile Home Replacing an Existing Mobile Home no

* Name of Licensed Dealer/Installer _A ( p | NS O RN Phone # (252)2 58-5852F
* Installers Address 3| > | NE [P3 PL, thf:’s u;'//c"l, FC 32609

* License Number__T\ o000 ol9 Installation Decal #_J%07¢ Y




Coluumbia

PERMIT WORKSHEET _ page 1 of 2 |
PERMIT NUMBER S
. New Home Used Home 2
Installer ha w [N So~ | iranes # g“%\ w @\ m W
w Home installed fo the Manutacturer's Installation Manuat & S
nnn-mum w__wﬂas A.u W S T .|\\D T S t Home is inslalled in accordance with Rule 15-C B i
eing inslalle w
Singlewide [] WindZanell P WindZonemt [] 1)
7 :
{ Manufaciurer E Length x widlh EF Doublewide ]  Installation Decal® ___ ) 9o ¢ o
i
; NOTE:  If home is a single wide fiif out one half of the biocking plan Triple/Quad ] Seriai# _7AD w
' if homa is a triple or quad wide sketch in remainder of home o
: o
; I understand Lalerat Arm Syslems cannot be used on any home (new of used i B
’ where the sidewall lies mxnwmn 5H4in 4 : _ PIER SPACING TABLE FOR USED HOMES 9
Installer's initials l.h.r
. S . a_a.u“u mm“.a 168" x 16" [ 18 1/2°x 18 12" | 20"x 20" | 22'x 22" | 24" X 24" | 267 x 26"
! Typical pier spacing i | € 1 (sE) (342) @woo) | say | ey | (s78)
: e capacity | (sqin)
m 4" 7000 pst T 7 5 5 T 7
Show locations of Longiludinal and Laleral Systems 1500 psi g 6" T g E:N 8
oo (USE dark lines to show lhese Jocalions) - 2000 ps & B 2 -4 [} g
2500 psf I m- E) g ¥ B’ [}
_ _ 3000 bl w g : i W
(3500 ps i g ; i :
[ [ 1 _..I 1l [] D [ e [1 j interpolaled lrom Rule 15C-1 pier spacing lable.
. - H = tJ __H—“ U L J._ - [ PIER PAD S12E5 | ¥
“ " 2 [/ o
. I-beam pier pad size 17X A8 A Pad Size SqIn
; . 1 | = ] ] 1 - X161 25 | 4
-4 (I L] ] ] | ] | ] i Perimeler pier pad size 16X 1B 2BB
N S . ) vy ma%x B35 342 0
S S I I SSURUNUNUUR =SSN WSS . o PO s R Diher pier pad sizes X 22.5 360 |
._-Du ﬂ 5 (655 m Wﬂrw (required by the mig.) L MMI._E WMM W
13 174 x 26
| ] ] M [1] 1 ] 1 I v Draw the approximale localions of marriage 20 % 20 400 A
_ | | | | [ | ] N S5 | H D i wall openings 4 ool or grealer. Use lhis T7 3776 x 25 3116 | 441
anringye wiall pisis wilhin 7 8 43 o/ homiv e 15C =% symbol lo show the piers. 17 l_u...m m M v 17 446
L[ ] ] | | [ ] List alt marriage wall openings grealer than 4 faot 76 x 26 878
| 458 [ 8 | L] t | ] and their pier pad sizes below. [ AWGHORS ]
Opening Pier pad size .
% an -\\ 5N
R A2
[ FRAwE TES ]
within 2’ of end of homeg-
spaced al 54" oc .\w\
: [ TIEDOWN COMPONENTS | — [ OmERTES ] D
2&:&4 m,._
Longitudinal Stabilizing Ue&nn (LSD) Sidewall 3 “n d
Manufaclurer _Jn . p & Longiludinal. . _¢ e
Longitudinal Stabilizing ovice W/ h.nam_w Arms  Marriage wall o o
Manufacturer Tyg Dewy Ewp Shearwall - w
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independent waler supply syslems. Pg

PERMIT WORKSHEET page 2of2 "
PERMIT NUMBER 3
o
- "Bl Bromaranes 3
POCKET PENETROM EST &
Debris and organic aﬁ_mzu_n@v(mu ; u
The pockel penelrometer lests are rounded’dawn 1o ps Waler drainage: Nalural Swale Pad Other
or check here lo deciare 1000 Ib. soil withoul Testing. w
Fastaning multl wide units B
X X X -/ A &
Floor:  Type Fastener £493 Length: S Spacing: _Q¢& )
Walls:  Type Faslener: HM;@ Length, §° Spacing: e :
POCKET PENETROMETER TESTING METHOD Rool: Type Faslener. 5w S Length: 577 mumu_h%” A2 w
Forused homes a min. 30 gauge, 8" wide, galvanized melal strip o
1. Tesl lhe perimeter of the home at 6 locations. will be centered over the peak of the rool and fastenad with galv. &
roofing nails at 2° on center on bath sides of ihe centerfine. v}
2. Take Ihe reading al the depth of the footer M
Gaskat (weat of Iremani)
3. cm__mﬂuu 500 }b. increments, take the |owesl
reading and round down lo thal increment, | understand a properly installed gasket is a requirement of all new and used
hormes and thal condensation, mold, meldew and buckled marriage walls are
aresult of a poorly installed or no gasket being installed. | understand a sirip
X X X of tape will nol serve as a gaskel. X
Inslaller’s inilials
L TORQUE PROBE TEST ] m H )
Type gasket instalted:
The resulls of Ihe torque probe lest is inch pounds or check Pg. Between Floors Yes _ ~——
here if you are declaring §' anchors wilhoul tesling . Alest N Belween Walls Yes ____«—
showing 275 inch pounds or less will re uire 4 foot anchors. Bollom of ridgebeam Yes _ &— =
MINGFeman STah lserss3iem s
Note: A slale approved laleral arm system is being used ano « i
anchors are allowed al the sidewall locations. | understand 5 ft Wealharproofing n
anchors are required al all centeriine lie points where the torque test \ -~
teading is 275 or léss and wherte [he mobile horme manufaclurer may The botlomboard will be repaired andor laped. Yes . Pg.
requires anchors wilh 4000 | Iding capaciiy. Siding on unils is Inslalled 1o manufacturer's specificalions. Yes &— ;
% Instalter's initials Fireplace chimney instaled so as not lo allow inlrusion of rain waler, Yes .= phi
ALL TESTS MUST BE PERFORMED BY A LICENSED INSTALLER Miscellaneous ._
i -
Installer Name %N _W“tmn n Skiting lo be installed. Yes . (~No !
Dryer ven! inslalled oulside of SKifing. Yas > N/A
Date Tested Range downilow vent installed outside of skirf] :J\mwudh NIA !
Drain lines supported at 4 fool w:_m_.,..m_a_\J‘wa. |
Eleclrical crossovers prolected. Yes i
Other :
Elscirical
Connect eleclrical conduclors between mulli-wide units, but not 1o he main power .
source. This includes the bonding wire belwaen mull-wide unils. Pg. installer verifies all information given with thi =
— Plarnbhrg = is accurate and true based on the B
~ : - ; manufactures's installation instructions and or Rule 15C-1 & 2 m
‘wonnecl all sewer drains lo an existing sewer fap or seplic lank. Pg. 3 - &. :
: uw @
Connecl all polable water supply piping lo an exisling water meler, waler lap, or olher Instaier Signature - T Dea Vﬁ\ . -
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. State of Florida
G  DEPARTMENT OF |
P HIGHWAY SAFETY AND MOTOR VEHICLES

TALLAMASSEE, FLORINA 323900500

FRED Qv DICKINSON, 817 MEMORANDI M
Eecmties Direrter

Tune 14, 2002

TO: Aﬂ%ormCmmMmmn? _

FROM: Philip R. Bergel!, Progtam Manager _
Buruau of Mobile Home and Reereational Vehicie Constraction

SUBJECT:  Lateral Arm Swbilizer Systemns

10 ensure consumer protoction and 10 enswure that mymmuma standards are
met in the installation of Lateral Arm Stabilizing Systems, 11 is necessary for us
L) m&miﬂxminslﬂhﬁmmﬁn!hmmm A sceondary benefit of
uniform standards will be the clarification of installation proceduores for installers
nd for county and tity Inrpectors performing field oversight.

Effective immediately all Florida lateral am stabilizing instruetions will
include the foilowing prescaptive numbe: of systems:

Four (4) systemis up 10 5.2 fest
$ix (6) systems from S2 ‘0 80 fect

- Five (3) 12 pitch roofs will require a migumum of the following number of
Iateral anm stabilizing systems, unless @ greater number i3 specified by your
engineenog:

Six (6) systorus wp cw 52 feer
Eighr () systermns from 52 o B0 feni

Your instructions should contain the following thres (3) notes.

Note: 1) The use of this system requires sidewall vertical ties at ap preater than
54" on center and allows for the use of ¢ anchors

Note: 2) Centerline anchors to be sized aceording 1o so1l torgue condition. Any
manutactarer's specifications for sidewall mchor [oads in excess of
4,000 Tbs. require 3 5' anchor.

Note: 3) Exch sysrem is required 1o have a fiernc tie and stabilizer wttachod ar

cach fateral anmn stobilizing location
mmmumvm-mucm- A VEHECLES = ADMINISTRATIVE SEMVICES
Nelt Buliding. ToSehassrs, Flortds 12309 D560
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Patent Pending
May 2002

Tinute M@’ anchors, .

installation Instructions for Model LLBS Longitudinal and

Lateral Bracing System Approved for Florida
Revised: 8/17/02

Note: Your set must be designed by a Registered Professional Engineer if all or one of the
foltowing conditions accur:
Location 1s within 1.500 feet of Coast  Roof eaves exceeds 16
i Pier Height exceeds 48" Main beam spacing exceeds 995"
Sidewall height exceeds 96"

I ] Refer o the Home Manufacturer Installation Instructions for pier locaticns. &" Disc
anchors 48" Jong with vertical ties are required at maximum 5'-4" center along both
sidewalls starting a maximum of 2'-0" in from each end of the home. Vertical ties mustbe
used at all cornection points furnished by the home manufacturer. Centerline anchors to
be sized according tc scil torque conditiori. Any manufacturer's specifications for
sidewall anchorioads in excess of 4,000 Ibs require a 5’ anchor

2 Refer to the Foundation Plans for the location of Longitudinal Lateral Bracing Systemn.
(See Attached). Each system is required t¢ have a frame tie and stabilizer attached at

each lateral arm stabilizing location

Ii 3 Remave turf to expose firm soil at each SD3 paa Jocation.

: 4- Attach tube clip to SD3 pier pads (see Detail Assembly Drawing) center pad under beam,
level pad. Angle Drive Pins may be driven vertically through four (4) slote in SD3 pier pad
now or after home is totally set. Angle drive pins may be driven up to ten degrees (10) off
ofvertical Ifycu choose to drive pins after home is set, do not cover slots in pier pad.

‘1 5 Level home on concrete blocks or deluxe steal pizr by Minute Man.

‘]I G Install Longitudinal and Lateral Bracing in accordance with Foundation Plan and Detail

1 Assembly Drawing.

t

b o | |

I-I 7 Install vertical anchors | frame ties and stabilizers ateach lateral arm sysiem jocation..

I Thark you for using Minute Man Producls, Inc. If you have any questions, piease cail Toil

| Free at (R00) 438 7277
’; , MMAPDNOT.2 R-2

305 West King St. East Flat Rock, North Carolina 28726
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D SearchResults

Columbia County Property Appraiser

DB La'st Updated: 4/4/2005
" Parcel: 14-75-16-04226-213

Owner & Property Info

Tax Record

Property Card

Page | of 2

2005 Proposed Values

Interactive GIS Map  Print

Search Result: 1 of 1

Owner's Name |PRINCE TAMMY Use Desc. (code) |NO AG ACRE (009900)
Site Address Neighborhood |15716.01
Mailing P O BOX 1608 Tax District 3
Address HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32655 UD Codes
Briof Lagal oo ur 2 COMY N COR OF WWI/4 OF W14 | pariet Area o
I:;ZI Land 5.060 ACRES
Property & Assessment Values
Mkt Land Value Jent: (1) $27,324.00| |Just Value $27,324.00
Ag Land Value |cnt: (0) $0.00| |Class Value $0.00
Building Value Jent: (0) $0.00 sssessed $27,324.00
XFOB Value cnt: (0) $0.00 alue
Total Exempt Value $0.00
cgl;:!r:lsed $27,324.00 E::zLTaxable $27,324.00
Sales History
Sale Date Book/Page Inst. Type Sale Vimp Sale Qual Sale RCode Sale Price
2/17/2005 1038/844 Qc Y U 06 $100.00
Building Characteristics
Bldg Item l Bldg Desc I Year Bit ] Ext. Walls ] Heated S.F. | Actual S.F. I Bldg Value
NONE
Extra Features & Out Buildings
Code | Desc I Year Blt | Value I Units | Dims | Condition (% Good)
NONE
Land Breakdown
Lnd Code Desc Units Adjustments Eff Rate Lnd Value
009900 AC NON-AG (MKT) 5.060 AC 1.00/1.00/1.00/1.00 $5,400.00 $27,324.00
Columbia County Property Appraiser DB Last Updated: 4/4/2005
lof 1
Disclaimer

This information was derived from data which was compiled by the Columbia County Property Appraiser's Office solely for the
government purpose of property assessment. The information shown is a work in progress and should not be relied upon by
anyone as a determination of the ownership of property or market value. No warranties, expressed or implied, are provided for

http://appraiser.columbiacountyfla.com/GIS/D_SearchResults.asp /18/2005
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Inst:2003008313 Date:04/22/2003 Time:12: I
e - /22/ ime; 12:03 f

- 0.70 .
4 e 3_'.?; . d o . - DC,PDGNitt Cﬂgon’Colu!_bia County B 981 P:313 :-’
R298-04 '
: QUITCLAIM DEED
THIS QUITCLAIM DEED, executed this | & 4. day of 'ﬂqppi\ .2003

Pﬁ?y,pm_x’ﬁawon Gladys Louise Adkins
whose post office address is R0 boox 1608, Niqhspringd |
% e e, B, Ty Masie. Fhince AND BradygLowitehd K. ",
-wbos_s post qﬂicc address is P 0. bCM 3 ; .. _

i
g
;
!

JagLn
- el du =2

]

wf
N
i
S e

2L
B
| E‘
3

‘ ESSETH, That the said first party, for good consideration and for the sum of
/14 /ec : Dollars (§ 10.00 )
249 second party, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, does herchy remise, :elis:
14 unto the said second party forever, all the right, title, interest and claim which the said

1r.and iq_lhﬁ'fqllt_)_‘viriilig described parcel of land, and improvements and appurtenances theretd in
omptyof ., Columpyia . , State of i . ¢
: 'pﬁfé:y H 1Y-TS-loy2a-9/3

to wijt:

SEE 'é,’x/‘//é?;T /:}

f
.
© 1992-200) Made B-Z Products, fnc. Page 1 Rev. 100
This product does not constituie the rendening of legal advice or services. This Product is intended for informational use only and is not s substitete for lega
mgmw;m.wwwwmmuwmmmmwmmm ily prepared by s p licensed to practice Jaw In your seare
ZBAB




_Signam of Witaess
: Slgnamte of Witness

© Sute of Flonde }
» County of Cdlumio’a
. On AL 22 2002, . beforeme, - ;

" appesred Q( :
_ Bladys Louise Adiin

e snmc m s@fthcxr authorized capacity(ics), and that by lns@»’thcu‘ signature(s) on the instru

Inst: 2003008313 Date:04/22/2003 Time:12:03 § o] Y

Doc Stamp- : 0 0.70 :
DC,P.DeWitt Cason,Coiumbia County [p:981 2:334

IN WI’I‘N‘ESS WHEREOF, The said first party nas signed and seaied these presents the day and jesr

Signature 6f First Party

- MFEAD B NeR,
Pl_'mt pame of Witness Print name of First Party

Zereel O fowen

Signarture of First Party

Ma.rc.c./ L //f-ff N

Pr_mt name of Witness Print name of First Party |

to me (or proved to me B the asizof satisfactory evidence) to be the person(a whose -
are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they cxu%
'

person(s or the emny upon bchalf of which the pc:son(s) acted, excouted the‘instrument.

: mmium Pt d Y . P
State of } o 12 Arniced 'S3eX3 ARl .
County of n;;mm.msmm v e |
On - before me, I HINUYMIAONIA "

aj

personally kmown to me (or proved to me on the basis of sa.nsfactory evldencc) fo bé the pc:son(‘ B
name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they exeduted '
same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrugient the -
person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.
WITNESS my hand and official seal. . R

Signature of Notary

Affiant _ Known_____ Produced ID
Type of ID
(Seal)
Signature of Preparer
Print Name of Preparer

Address of Preparer




STATE OF FLORIDA
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

APPLICATION FOR ONSITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION PERMIT
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INSTALLER AUTHORIZATION

D:ATE:J"' / "[" 0f
TO_C,QLL% Cxa

LICENSE NO: I Htoooos | 9

1L AL Piosewm give full consent to Robert Minnella

to pull any and all necessary permits on my behalf for mobile home set ups in

R - (T County.

S'u.;,ned:__&:~
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STATE OF FLORIDA
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HUGHES WELL DRILLING & PUMP SERVICE

12367 N US HWY 441 OFFICE: (386)752-1840
LAKE CITY, FLORIDA 32055 FAX: (386)755-2934

E-MAIL:HUGWELL1840@A0L.COM

Columbia County Building and Zoning
P.O. Box 1529

Lake City, Fl. 32056-1529

April 20, 2005

Attn: Gale Tedder/Janis

Subject: Requested Info: Tammy Prince
1- 4” Deep Well

2- 1-hp Pump-20gpm

3- 82 Gallon Eqv. Bladder Tank

4- 1-Cycle Stop Valve

5- 1-1/4” Drop Pipe

If you have any further guestions, please feel free to
phone me at above number.
Sincerely,

Ronnie Hughes

*WE DRILL THE BEST AND SERVICE THE REST*

YE62-5S4-9BE nH s1qqgag dpE:H0 SD SO Reu




Nectre

Columbia County Building Department Culvert Waiver No.
Culvert Waiver 000000649

DATE:  05/06/2005 BUILDING PERMITNO. 23 // |

APPLICANT ROBERT MINNELLA PHONE 352 486-0016

ADDRESS 11451 NE 83RD TERR BRONSON FL 32621

OWNER  TAMMY PRINCE PHONE 352 495-5085

ADDRESS 140  NW COLIN COURT LAKE CITY FL 32055

CONTRACTOR MELVIN SHEPPARD PHONE 623-2203

LOCATION OF PROPERTY 47, TLO 27, TR ON SHILOH STREET, 2 MILES ON LEFT, YELLOW AND BLACK,

DRIVE BACK 500' TO SITE

SUBDIVISION/LOT/BLOCK/PHASE/UNIT

PARCEL ID # 14-7S-16-04226-213

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT I UNDERSTAND AND WILL FULLY COMPLY WITH THE DECISION OF THE COLUMBIA
COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT IN CONNECTION WITH THE HEREIN PROPOSED APPLICATION.

SIGNATURE:

A SEPARATE CHECK IS REQUIRED Amount Paid 50.00
MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO BCC

B RS L P e A e o A e R = M SO i S5 N R
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT USE ONLY

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT I HAVE EXAMINED THIS APPLICATION AND DETERMINED THAT THE
CULVERT WAIVER IS:

APPROVED NOT APPROVED - NEEDS A CULVERT PERMIT

i
COMMENTS: f/;;omznm/’i e

e —

SIGNED: =7 me (Ol Fea : = DATE: S{//:L{/p 5

ANY QUESTIONS PLEASE CONTACT THE PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT AT 386-752-5955.

COLUMBIA COUNTY

135 NE Hernando Ave., Suite B-21 mMAY 1 O 2005
Lake City, FL 32055 o
Phone: 386-758-1008 Fax: 386-758-2160

PUBLIC WORKS DEPT.
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COLUMBIA COUNTY, FLORIDA
Department of Building and Zoning Inspection

This Certificate of Occupancy is issued to the below named permit holder for the building
and premises at the below named location, and certifies that the work has been completed in
accordance with the Columbia County Building Code.

Parcel Number 14-7S-16-04226-213 Building permit No. 000023111

Permit Holder AL PINSON

Owner of Building TAMMY PRINCE

Location: 1768 SW SHILOH STREET, FT. WHITE

Date: 07/27/2005 AWW\_\S\.\ gm&\

POST IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE
(Business Places Only)

Building Inspector

——
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